
WPUNJ Bid No: R196-24
Bid Name: Laundry Machine Lease

Prebid-Meeting: March 19, 2024 10:00 AM Skyline Hall Laundry Room
Bids Due: 2:00 PM April 17, 2024

Bid Results Summary

Bidder Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total 
CALECO 45,564.00      45,564.00   45,564.00   45,564.00   45,564.00   227,820.00   
Tedimatts 46,170.00      47,093.40   48,035.27   48,995.97   49,975.89   240,270.53   
Fowler 67,748.40      67,748.40   67,748.40   67,748.40   67,748.40   338,742.00   
Caldwell & Gregory 69,660.00      69,660.00   77,760.00   77,760.00   77,760.00   372,600.00   


	Bid Tabulation

